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NHS Grampian’s Plan for the Future 
 
  

 
 
 

NHS Grampian’s Plan for the Future 

is about what we want for people’s 

health and care in Grampian. 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

We listened to lots of people to find 

out what was important. 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 

 

We will support people with their 

health and wellbeing. 
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We will work together to improve our 

services and support other services 

in the community. 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

We will work together with others to 

give the best care and support. 
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Why do we need this plan?  
 
  

 

We want people to be healthy and 

have the same access to health and 

care services. 

 
 

People need to get the right care 

and support at the right time. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

The number of people that will need 

care and support will carry on 

growing over the next years. 

 

This means more people will need 

our services. 
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 We need to change our services to 

be able to care for and support more 

people. 

 

 

 

 
  

 
 
 

We need to look at new ways of 

working to care and support people.  

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

We need to make sure that people 

get the right support and service. 
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What we want to do?  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

We want to make sure that we work 

in the best way possible. 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

We want to help people to stay well 

and have healthy, happy lives. 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

We want to make health and care 

better for people living in Grampian. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



8 
 

  
 
 
 

We want people to get the right 

health and care at the right time. 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

We want to support people to look 

after their own health and wellbeing. 

 

 
 

  

 

 

We want our communities to support 

people make good choices about 

their health and care. 
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NHS Grampian Delivery Plan 

  
 
 
 
 

The Grampian Delivery plan is about 

the work we will do for our Plan for 

the Future.  

 

 

 

This will help us to make things 

better. 

 

These are the 3 important things we 

will work on: 

 

 People  

 Places  

 Pathways. 
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 People  
 
 

We want everyone to stay well and 

have healthy and happy lives. 

 

 

  

  
 
 
 
 

We want children and their families 

to stay well and have healthy and 

happy lives. 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

We want Health and Social Care 

staff in Grampian to stay well and 

have healthy and happy lives. 
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 Places  
 
 

NHS Grampian helps people with 

their health and also provides more 

than just healthcare to the local 

communities. 

 

NHS Grampian works with many 

different organisations as well. 

 

This can help everyone’s wellbeing. 

 
                                  

  
 
 

We will support people to use 

services in their community to 

improve their health and wellbeing. 

 
 

  
 
 

Climate change is important and it 

can affect our health. 

 

We want to be more environmentally 

friendly. 
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 Pathways 

 
 
 

We want people to have a say in 

their own health and care. 

 
 
 

  
 
 
We want to make it easier for people 

to access services. 

 
 

  
 
We will work together with others to 

give the best care and support. 

 

We will work with:  

 

 You 

 Other organisations  

 Families  

 Carers. 
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What next? 
 
 
                                    
 
 
 We will support people with the 

changes we need to make in our 

services. 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 

We will work closer together to make 

health and care better for everyone. 

 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

We will keep listening to what people 

tell us and working together to make 

health and care services better. 
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You can read the full version of NHS 

Grampian’s Plan for the Future:  

 

www.nhsgrampian.org/about-us/planforthefuture/ 

 

 

  
 
If you have any questions you can email 

us at: 

 

gram.planforthefuture@nhs.scot 
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